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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(110) Caco
1 1:54.030 +12.718 9:10:57.354
2 1:45.900 +4.588 9:12:43.254
3 1:41.312 - 9:14:24.566
4 1:43.673 +2.361 9:16:08.239
(199) Walyson Amaral Trautenmuller
1 1:54.145 +10.931 9:06:18.115
2 1:46.635 +3.421 9:08:04.750
3 1:43.214 - 9:09:47.964
4 1:44.399 +1.185 9:11:32.363
5 1:48.843 +5.629 9:13:21.206
6 1:47.186 +3.972 9:15:08.392
(103) Leandro Oliveira
1 1:53.583 +6.842 9:06:43.077
2 1:46.741 - 9:08:29.818
3 1:47.143 +0.402 9:10:16.961
(184) Michel Pierobon
1 1:51.146 +2.397 9:06:31.461
2 1:50.147 +1.398 9:08:21.608
3 1:48.749 - 9:10:10.357
(166) Felipe Guimaraes Teixeira
1 2:13.359 +24.245 9:05:51.315
2 1:58.171 +9.057 9:07:49.486
3 1:52.339 +3.225 9:09:41.825
4 1:49.512 +0.398 9:11:31.337
5 1:49.114 - 9:13:20.451
(193) Rogério Antonio Barbosa
1 2:00.702 +10.102 9:06:45.042
2 1:54.249 +3.649 9:08:39.291
3 1:52.959 +2.359 9:10:32.250
4 1:54.174 +3.574 9:12:26.424
5 1:52.991 +2.391 9:14:19.415
6 1:50.600 - 9:16:10.015
(109) Ricardo Porto
1 2:19.571 +14.569 9:05:00.652
2 2:10.975 +5.973 9:07:11.627
3 2:06.903 +1.901 9:09:18.530
4 2:05.002 - 9:11:23.532
(144) André Fabiano Pereira de Souza
1 2:10.388 - 9:05:53.562
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